A low profile duct system for
restricted ceiling spaces
P A C K
Low profile modular design
Quick and easy to install
BCA compliant
 modular design
Quick and easy to install

TD Sil S i
InInIntIntIIIntIntIntIntIntnnIntntntIntIntIntIntIIntIIntIntInIntIntIIIIInttntIntIIntInttIIIInInnIntIntInIInnIInInIInnnntIntIntIIIntnnnnntInnnttnntntnnnnntttntnnnnntttttIntnnnntI tttI ernernernernernernernernernernernrnernernnernrnernrnernernernerernrnernernnernrnernernrnerernernernrnrrnrerernerneerereeeerneeee nerneeeeeee nnaaaaaaaalal al al al aaal GGGGGGGGGGrGrGriGriGriiiiiiiiiGGrGGGGrriiiiiGGGG iiGGGGGGGGGGGGGririiGGGGGG iGGGGGGGrGGrGriGGGriGrirGGGriririririGGGGGGriGrGrGGriiGGGrGGriGGrGrGGGrGGGrGGrGrirriGGGGGrGrrririGGGrGrGGrGGriGrirririGGriGGGriririiGGririiiiiirrrirrrrrriririGG lllllllllllllllelllellelllllllellellellellellellellllelleelleellelllellelleelleelllllellellellellelllllllellllllllelllelelllllllllleeeellleeellellellllleeeeeeeeeessssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssss
System pe t a a
ExEExxExtExtExtttExtExxxxxttExtExtExExExExttttttExtExExtExtttttttExtExtxtttttttExtExtxtttxEExExxxxExtExtttttEExxxExxtttttEEExExttttExtxxttttxxtttttttttteernernernernernernerneernernerernrnernernnnnernernernernerneeeeernernernernnernernernernernererneernernernnerne nernerneerernernernerernalallalallal alalal al al al alal al allallal aaalaaaalalllalllaaaaalallalaaalllaaaaaallaaaaal lll lll GGGriGriGriGGGGGGGGGGrrrrrrrrGrririGririiGGGGGrGrGrGGGrGriGGrrGriGGGGGGGGGGrrrrrrrrrririiGriGriGGGGrrriiGriGGGGGGGrrrrrrrrrriririiiiGGGGrrrriGGGrrrrGGGGGrrrrrriiGriGGrGrGrrriiGrGGrrGGGGGGGGGGGrrrrrriiiGGG llellellellellelleeelllllelelellelleeeeelllllllllllellessssssssssssssssssssssssssssss
s and performance data of t
S h Fl
HeaHeaHeaHeaHeaHeaHeaeaHeaaHeaHeaeaHeaHeaHeaHHHHeHHeHHHHHHeaHHeaHHHeHeaHHeHHHHHHeHeHeHeHeHHeHeHeeaeeaHeeeeHeeaaaaeeeaeeaeeaeaaaaaeaaaaaaaaaaderderderderderderderderderderderdederderderdederderderddedederdederd rderdd  BoBBBo BoBoBoBo Bo BoBBBo BoBo BoBo BoBo B BB BBBBBB ox Fx Fx Fx FFFFx Fx FFFFx Fx Fx Fx Fx anananananananaannnn DJG
PFL
PGL
ALG
Component Description Pressure Loss, Pa
30L/s 60L/s 90L/s 120L/s
204 Series
FP2-SDUCT-2 Flat Rigid Duct (Losses are per metre) 4 14 31 53
FP2-CON Duct connector 0 1 2 3
FP2-HORIZBEND-45 45° Horizontal Bend 3 13 35 72
FP2-VERTBEND-45 45° Vertical Bend 3 13 30 53
FP2-HORIZBEND-90* 90° Horizontal Bend 7 31 70 126
FP2-VERTBEND-90 90° Vertical Bend 1 4 7 11
FP2-REBEND-150 Rotating Elbow Bend 90° Rectangular / Round Ø150 6 23 53 94
FP2-125R-RECT Round / Rectangular Adapter 4 15 35 62
FP2-RED125-100 Circular Reducer / Expander Ø125 to Ø100 6 24 46 73
FP2-RED150-125 Circular Reducer / Expander Ø150 to Ø125 2 9 28 48
FP2-RED150-100 Circular Reducer / Expander Ø150 to Ø100 8 31 64 103
FP2-TPIECE
                          Supply Air - 50% air in each branch N/A N/A N/A N/A
                          Exhaust Air - 50% air in each branch N/A N/A N/A N/A
150 Series
FP2-SDUCT-2-150 2m Flat Rigid Duct 1 4 8 13
FP2-CON-150 Duct connector 0 1 2 4
FP2-HORIZBEND-90-150 Horizontal Bend 90° 3 9 20 34
FP2-VERTBEND-90-150 Vertical Bend 90° 5 18 40 71
FP2-RED150-100 Circular Reducer / Expander Ø150 to Ø100 8 31 64 103
FP2-REBEND-150-150 Elbow Bend 90° Rectangular / Round Ø150 7 30 68 121
FP2-150R-RECT 150mm Round / Rectangular Adapter 1 4 8 15
Accessories
PFL150 Plastic Louvre - Ø150 spigot complete with fly wire 10 24 60 110
PGL150 Plastic Gravity Louvre - Ø150 spigot 5 9 35 65
SJK150 Smooth Flow Backdraft Damper - Ø150 1 2 3 4